STAINLESS TUMBLERS ONLINE

Helping groups reach their fundraising goals virtually

America's Top Selling Licensed & Custom Tumblers

It's Easy & Effective

1. Register 2. Share 3. Track

Obtain your Invite friends Monitor
unique seller & family to salesin
link shop real-time

.. (BE65) 580.5520 T Sepring e o] Login

* 1= Big Fundraising Ideas
Unigue School Fundraisers

Top School Fundraising Products for 2021




SIDELINE SERIES

ULTIMATE FANDOM

» Holds 200z of your favorite beverage
» 18/8 kitchen-grade steel outer shell
* Plastic inside shell to keep your drink tasting fresh!

NHL

Anaheim Ducks SS HO1SS
Arizona Coyotes SS H02SS
Boston Bruins SS H03SS
Buffalo Sabres SS HO4SS
Calgary Flames SS H05SS
Carolina Hurricanes SS  H06SS
Chicago Blackhawks SS  H07SS
Colorado Avalanche SS  H08SS
Columbus Blue Jackets SS H09SS
Dallas Stars SS H10SS
Detroit Red Wings SS H11SS
Edmonton Oilers SS H12SS
Florida Panthers SS H13SS
LA Kings SS H14SS
Las Vegas Knights SS H15SS
Minnesota Wild SS H16SS
Montreal Canadiens SS  H17SS
Nashville Predators SS ~ H18SS
New Jersey Devils SS H19SS
New York Islanders SS  H20SS
New York Rangers SS H21SS
Ottowa Senators SS H22SS
Philadelphia Flyers SS  H23SS

Pittshurgh Penguins SS
San Jose Sharks SS
Seattle Kraken SS

St Louis Blues SS
Tampa Bay Lightning SS
Toronto Maple Leafs SS
Vancouver Canucks SS
Washington Capitals SS
Winnepeg Jets SS

MLB

Arizona Diamondbacks SS
Atlanta Braves SS
Baltimore Orioles SS
Boston Red Sox SS
Chicago Cubs SS
Chicago White Sox SS
Cincinnati Reds SS
Cleveland Indians SS
Colorado Rockies SS
Detroit Tigers SS

Fusion Brands holds the rights to substitute or upgrade any item due to availability and licensing/artwork changes.

H248S
H255S
H268S
H278S
H28SS
H29SS
H308S
H31SS
H328S

B01SS
B02SS
B03SS
B04SS
B05SS
B06SS
B07SS
B08SS
B09SS
B10SS

SHOW YOUR

EVERYWHERE YOU GO!

Houston Astros SS
Kansas City Royals SS
LA Angels of Anaheim SS
Los Angeles Dodgers SS
Miami Marlins SS
Milwaukee Brewers SS
Minnesota Twins SS

New York Mets SS

New York Yankees SS
Oakland Athletics SS
Philadelphia Phillies SS
Pittshurgh Pirates SS
Saint Louis Cardinals SS
San Diego Padres SS
San Francisco Giants SS
Seattle Mariners SS
Tampa Bay Rays SS
Texas Rangers SS
Toronto Blue Jays SS
Washington Nationals SS

* Faux Cork bottom for great grip!

* Double Wall Foam insulated for
long lasting cold and heat!

* Officially Licensed

B118S
B12SS
B13SS
B14SS
B15SS
B16SS
B178S
B18SS
B19SS
B20SS
B21SS
B228S
B238S
B24SS
B25SS
B26SS
B27SS
B28SS
B29SS
B30SS

NCAA
Alabama SS

Appalachian State SS

Arizona SS
Arizona State SS
Arkansas SS
Arkansas State SS
Auburn SS

Baylor SS

Boise State SS
Butler SS

BYU SS

Central Florida SS
Clemson SS
Colorado SS
Florida SS

Florida State SS
Georgia SS
Georgia Southern SS
Georgia Tech SS
Illinois SS

Indiana SS

C01SS
C02SS
C03SS
C04SS
C05SS
C06SS
C07SS
C08sS
C09SS
C10SS
C11SS
C128S
C13sS
C14SS
1588
C168S
C17SS
C18SS
C198S
C20SS
C218S

lowa SS

lowa State SS
Kansas SS
Kansas State SS
Kentucky SS
Louisiana SS
Louisville SS

LSU SS

Maryland SS
Memphis SS
Miami SS
Michigan SS
Michigan State SS
Minnesota SS
Mississippi State SS
Missouri SS

NC State SS
Nebraska SS

New Mexico SS

New Mexico State SS

North Carolina SS

THE MEMORY COMPANY

Offic

C225S
C23SS
C245S
C25SS
C26SS
C27SS
C28SS
C29SS
C30SS
C31SS
C32SS
C33SS
C34SS
C35SS
C36SS
C37SS
C38SS
C39SS
C40SS
C41SS
C42SS

North Dakota State SS  C43SS

ly
by The Memory

Company, LLC.
Products and images
may vary based upon

licensing.

Ohio State SS
Oklahoma SS

Ole Miss SS
Oregon SS
Oregon State SS
Penn State SS
Pittsburgh SS
Purdue SS

South Carolina SS
South Florida SS
Southern Miss SS
Tennessee SS
Texas SS

Texas A&M SS
Texas Tech SS
Utah SS

Virginia SS
Virginia Tech SS
Washington SS
Washington State SS
West Virginia SS

Western Kentucky SS

Wisconsin SS

C44SS
C45SS
C46SS
C47SS
C48SS
C49SS
C50SS
C51SS
C52SS
C53SS
C54SS
C55SS
C56SS
C57SS
C58SS
C59SS
C60SS
C61SS
C62SS
C63SS
C64SS
C65SS
C66SS



Our double-wall, vacuum insulated drinkware is
made of the highest quality 18/8, kitchen-grade
stainless steel and a quick and easy way to show
the world a flash of personality!
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120z RENEWABLE ENERGY ~ GP600 200z CHRISTMAS TREES GP500 200z I'M SORRY I'M LATE ~ GL101- 120z SORRY NOT SORRY GP604

120z NORMAL IS BORING 6L200 200z LIFE IS BETTER GP501 200z CAMPING GP503 120z BEACH LIFE GP405
120z CUP OF CHEER GP401 200z FUR MAMA GP502 200z | LOVE MY WIFE 6L102 120z YOUDONTSCAREME  6L201
120z NO COFFEE NO WORKEE  GP602 200z I'M A HUSTLER 6L100 200z COOL MOM GL103 120z WANDERLUST GP406
120z GRATEFUL GP403 120z WAKE UP 61202

Alabama WHS01  Louisiana WHS18  Ohio WHS35 WM 300z WHITE 433
Alaska WHS02  Maine WHS19  Oklahoma ~ WHS36 | 300zBLACK 430
Arizona WHS03  Maryland WHS20  Oregon WHS37 B 300zSILVER 463
Arkansas WHS04  Massachusetts WHS21 Pennsylvania WHS38
California WHS05  Michigan WHS22  Rhode Island  WHS39 [ 200z SILVER 460
Colorado WHS06  Minnesota WHS23  South Carolina WHS40 M 200z BLACK 403
Connecticut  WHS07  Mississippi WHS24  South Dakota WHS41 [ 200z WHITE 406
Delaware WHS08  Missouri WHS25 Tennessee ~ WHSA2
Florida WHS09  Montana WHS26  Texas WHS43

Georgia WHS10  Nebraska WHS27  Utah WHS&4

(/ 7 e, Hawaii WHS11  Nevada WHS28  Vermont WHS45
W @ Idaho WHS12  New Hampshire WHS29  Virginia WHS&6

A7 7 Ilinois WHS13  New Jersey WHS30  Washington ~ WHS47

Indiana WHS14  New Mexico ~ WHS31  West Virginia WHS48

AVAIABLEEHNA\WHITE{ON LY WHS15  New York WHS32  Wisconsin ~ WHS49 BEANKSYAVAILABLEENIN{2073002Z
Kansas WHS16  North Carolina WHS33  Wyoming WHS50
Kentucky  WHS17 NorthDakota  WHS34 IN{BLACK3SILVERYANDMWHITE:






